ternational

canoe ICF Wildwater Canoeing

World Championships
Muotathal Switzerland ]ObSOOO

federation

Kariu wm 18,

muoTa

\_ Temporar- und Dauerstellen
Ranking after run 1

COMPETITION JURY WEATHER

TECHNICAL DELEGATE AIR TEMPERATURE 0.0°C
COURSESETTER

FORERUNNERS

GATES

STARTING TIME

Number of competitors: 224, Number of NSA: 23

Rank St-Nr. Code Name und Vorname Jahrgang Land Time Gap

Kategorie: K1IM-A

212
214
215
213
217
216
218
220

0O ~NOO OGS, OON-

CRESSER NICKY
DEPRINS GUIDO

LEMENU CEDERIC
RODRIGUEZ LEON JESUS
MARTINAT LAURENT
GERARD MATHIAS
DEWINTER ALAIN
JIMENEZ GERMAN

Not classified

Did Not Start (1)

219

MORENO MIRANDA E FIGUEIRO GUSTAVO

12:29.89
EA 12:30.82
12:41.55
s 12:45.31
12:48.86
13:02.88
EX 13:11.67
13:22.70

)

BRA|

(DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)

18.04.2018 / Muotathal (SUI)

0.93
11.66
15.42
18.97
32.99
41.78
52.81
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